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b G T 0.00 0.00 308,823,680.75
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(m) FrafeRrts
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LE.: FAAn A4 A Ak Ae A B A & A RS E LM
2026/1/31 76,597.764.99 1,447,770.01 227,796.88 75,149.994.98
2026/2/28 75.149.994.98 1,411,943.36 223.376.12 73,738,051.62
2026/3/31 73,738,051.62 1.365,879.81 219,050.09 72,372,171.81
2026/4/30 72:372:171:81 1,361,115.15 214,915.58 71,011,056.66
2026/5/31 71,011,056.66 1,305.216.71 210,792.34 69,705,839.95
2026/6/30 69,705,839.95 1,308.609.23 206,896.00 68,397,230.72
2026/7/31 68,397,230.72 1,291,387.35 202,989.11 67,105,843.37
2026/8/31 67,105,843.37 1,285.838.33 199,126.82 65,820,005.04
2026/9/30 65,820,005.04 1,281,491.43 195,277.99 64,538,513.61
2026/10/31 64,538,513.61 1,284,890.02 191,437.11 63,253,623.59
2026/11/30 63,253,623.59 1,273,215.99 187,585.67 61,980,407.60
2026/12/31 61,980,407.60 1,253,634.19 183.785.21 60,726,773.41
2027/1/31 60,726,773.41 1,249,797.04 180,035.28 59.476.976.37
2027/2/28 59.476.976.37 1,253,160.69 176.299.59 58,223 .815.68
2027/3/31 58,223,815.68 1,252,851.66 172,553.42 56,970,964.02
2027/4/30 56,970,964.02 1,248.359.97 168,806.42 55,722,604.05
2027/5/31 55,722,604.05 1,233,858.11 165,071.06 54.488,745.94
2027/6/30 54,488,745.94 1,225,441.70 161,390.12 53,263,304.24
2027/7/31 53,263,304.24 1.210,851.33 157,745.92 52,052,452.91
2027/8/31 52,052,452.91 1,199.444.59 154,139.14 50,853,008.32
2027/9/30 50,853,008.32 1,180,123.31 150,562.28 49,672,885.01
2027/10/31 49,672,885.01 1,173,461.84 147,038.97 48,499,423.17
2027/11/30 48,499.423.17 1,164,482.55 143,532.20 47,334,940.62
2027/12/31 47,334,940.62 1,149,577.19 140,048.10 46,185,363.43
2028/1/31 46,185,363.43 1,123.211.61 136,602.36 45,062,151.82
2028/2/29 45,062,151.82 1,121,907.18 133,225.16 43,940.244.64
2028/3/31 43,940,244.64 1,070,269.64 129,850.98 42,869.975.00
2028/4/30 42,869,975.00 1,062.890.15 126,612.98 41,807.084.85
2028/5/31 41,807,084.85 1,051,260.51 123,399.44 40,755,824.34
2028/6/30 40,755,824.34 1,043.449.75 120,223.05 39,712,374.59




2028/7/31 39,712,374.59 1,045,122.82 117.066.35 38,667.251.77
2028/8/31 38,667,251.77 1,047,953.71 113,904.03 37,619,298.06
2028/9/30 37,619,298.06 1,050,793.59 110,732.67 36,568,504.47
2028/10/31 36,568,504.47 1,053,642.61 107,552.19 35,514,861.86
2028/11/30 35,514,861.86 1,045,969.18 104,363.23 34,468,892.68
2028/12/31 34,468,892.68 1,041,253.05 101,192.66 33,427,639.63
2029/1/31 33.427,639.63 1,036,289.22 98,033.12 32,391,350.41
2029/2/28 32.391,350.41 1,027,504.44 94,885.85 31,363,845.97
2029/3/31 31,363,845.97 1,000,695.85 91,763.75 30,363,150.12
2029/4/30 30,363,150.12 998,448.26 88,718.52 29.364,701.86
2029/5/31 29,364,701.86 987,989.24 85,678.61 28,376,712.62
2029/6/30 28,376.712.62 969,901.64 82,680.95 27,406,810.98
2029/7/31 27,406,810.98 960,537.90 79,728.52 26,446,273.08
2029/8/31 26,446,273.08 958,279.42 76,799.11 25,487,993.66
2029/9/30 25,487,993.66 949,546.88 73,874.92 24,538.446.78
2029/10/31 24,538,446.78 936,754.23 70,971.19 23,601,692.55
2029/11/30 23,601,692.55 937,047.59 68,104.87 22,664,644.96
2029/12/31 22,664,644.96 918,294.62 65,235.59 21,746,350.34
20301731 21,746,350.34 912,720.13 62,431.42 20,833,630.21
2030/2/28 20,833,630.21 890,558.14 59,651.07 19,943,072.07
2030/3/31 19,943,072.07 883,353.30 56,951.92 19,059,718.77
2030/4/30 19,059,718.77 879,462.93 54,276.01 18,180,255.84
2030/5/31 18,180,255.84 865,281.42 51,611.05 17,314,974.42
2030/6/30 17,314,974.42 846,641.27 48.991.05 16,468,333.15
2030/7/31 16,468,333.15 844,845.14 46.439.78 15,623,488.01
2030/8/31 15,623,488.01 781,453.18 43,891.68 14,842,034.83
2030/9/30 14,842,034.83 756,321.27 41,513.00 14,085,713.56
2030/10/31 14,085,713.56 745,496.56 39.205.13 13,340,217.00
2030/11/30 13,340,217.00 732,594.90 36,930.18 12,607,622.10
2030/12/31 12,607.622.10 722,969.45 34,689.93 11,884,652.65
2031/1/31 11,884,652.65 694,320.23 32472.98 11,190,332.42
2031/2/28 11,190,332.42 654,149.78 30,350.14 10,536,182.64
2031/3/31 10,536,182.64 644,479.11 28.371.03 9,891,703.53

2031/4/30 9,891,703.53 615,904.89 26,414.16 9,275,798.64

2031/5/31 9,275,798.64 601,235.05 24,537.64 8,674,563.59




2031/6/30 8,674,563.59 583,855.81 22,709.54 8,090,707.78
2031/7/31 §,090,707.78 562,674.44 20,950.58 7,528,033.34
2031/8/31 7,528,033.34 554,961.89 19,251.31 6,973,071.45
2031/9/30 6,973,071.45 528,365.88 17,572.89 6,444,705.57
2031/10/31 6,444,705.57 499,154.79 15,969.70 5,945,550.78
2031/11/30 5,945,550.78 478,012.48 14,465.06 5,467,538.30
2031/12/31 5,467,538.30 452,838.89 13,022.05 5,014,699.41
2032/1/31 5,014,699.41 440,923.95 11,64533 - 4,573,775.46
2032/2/29 4.573,775.46 427,022.95 10,307.24 4,146,752.51
2032/3/31 4,146,752.51 405,683.77 9,016.57 3,741,068.74
2032/4/30 3,741,068.74 397,771.38 7,788.93 3,343,291.36
2032/5/31 3,343,291.36 367,272.14 6,582.85 2,976,019.22
2032/6/30 2,976,019.22 322,237.78 5,461.27 2,653,781.44
2032/7/31 2,653,781.44 278,709.65 4,501.37 2,375,071.79
2032/8/31 2,375,071.79 244,778.70 3,661.94 2,130,293.09
2032/9/30 2,130,293.09 229,674.66 2,934.01 1,900,618.43
2032/10/31 1,900,618.43 206,209.57 2,250.94 1,694,408.86
2032/11/30 1,694,408.86 177,720.32 1,635.34 1,516,688.54
2032/12/31 1,516,688.54 134,182.63 1,115.45 1,382,505.91
2033/1/31 1,382,505.91 82,698.55 716.1 1,299,807.36
2033/2/28 1,299,807.36 71,758.02 468.8 1,228,049.34
2033/3/31 1,228,049.34 55,286.71 250.23 1,172,762.63
2033/4/30 1,172,762.63 29,853.19 83.44 1,142,909.44

W AR S TEAEAAR D ARE A E LK, 20 £ 5418 £ 2025 F 12 A 31 H(E)
ZATHR B A LB B(TRELSLF A 1,142,90944 1), FEALREEELEFRLSE UK
BANE AR EEEHAA 0. HHIREMALE



I 2018 & B UM ALE B3RIT R BFAIE AT I FAAMBRE

(£ AR F F AR AN R

#8 Lk ] Al i
i 38 PN R &3 # Bk 28,801,891.24 2,672,436.83
RATEIT 3,863,909.87 118,386.81
H ek 2,092,443.11 1,609,523.28
BB AT 0.00 0.00
weEr 0.00 0.00
&t 34,758,244.22 4,400,346.92
LAl 0.00 0.00
LRI 690,800.57 220,736.92
&3 35,449,044.79 4,621,083.84
b ¥4 3 A4k | E¥EK 146,058,267.80 14,193,845.20
RATEET 1,030.443,762.01 454.307,577.02
BERAHT S~ 14,739,770.77 0.00
H L EK 0.00 11,100,489.67
el ol 0.00 0.00
£ 1,191,241,800.58 479,601,911.89
H Al 0.00 0.00
LA 123,962.29 147,970.19
£t 1,191,365,762.87 479,749,882.08
#8 E—it & At & Hp i
%R & H M4 %% R 5.147,455.19 1,215,019.76
b2 iER 1,285,243.91 191,087.34
PEH AT PEFRA LB L 0.00 0.00
EHRELELH 1,298,917,308.76 308,823,680.75
KBTS 0.00 195,075,163.74
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A S A5 13,362,688,313.89 556,199,676.88 76,597,764.99
PERKRRBALL LN 9,499,999.96 3,007,616.17 2,917,338.15
PEGKFAEEEN 307,499.27 146,483.98 164,020.91
(=) Nt = Bk 4s 4
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